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SUKULA TUDU

S/O-LACHHU TUDU

AT-JANARDANPUR

PO-LAXMIPOSI

DIST-MAYURBHANJ

M NO.6370247435

M 15.06.1993 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 387 600 64.50 2660 3600 73.89 1380 1700 81.18 219.57

2

PENAL KUMAR SA

S/O-PADMALOCHAN SA

AT-KHUNTAGAON

PO-SANAPATRAPALI

DIST-SUNDARGARH

M NO.9668788777

M 07.06.1995 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 437 600 72.83 550 800 68.75 1294 1700 76.12 217.70

SUNITA KANHAR
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3

SUNITA KANHAR

D/O-KANTHESWAR KANHAR

AT/PO-RABINGIA

DIST-KANDHAMAL

M NO.9437331682

F 01.04.1993 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 304 600 50.67 600 800 75.00 1340 1700 78.82 204.49

4

ASHOK BHUE

S/O-RASHIKA BHUE

AT-PANDRIDUNGURI

PO-PATUAPALI

DIST-BALANGIR

M NO.7735273638

M 12.05.1994 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 404 600 67.33 468 800 58.50 1199 1700 70.53 196.36

5

ARCHANA RAIKA

D/O-ANAMA RAIKA

AT/PO-R. UDAYAGIRI

DIST-GAJAPATI

M NO.9439447560

F 02.02.1993 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 292 600 48.67 504 800 63.00 1338 1700 78.71 190.37

6

RADHIKA BHOI

D/O-JAYARAM BHOI

AT-KHILUA PO-HIKIMPUT

DIST-KORAPUT

M NO.8280387815

F 05.03.1996 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 304 500 60.80 429 800 53.63 1242 1700 73.06 187.48

7

KARUNAKAR MAJHI

S/O-SANATAN MAJHI

AT/PO-RAMBHEI (KARADAPAL)

DIST-DEOGAON

M NO.8658799816

M 10.07.1988 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 370 750 49.33 433 800 54.13 1372 1700 80.71 184.16

SS 2020 BA BEd



8

KAPILAS PRADHAN

S/O-CHAKRADHAR PRADHAN

AT-LUBURUMAHA

PO-GARDINGIA

DIST-KANDHAMAL

M NO.9439592568

PWD OTHERS

M 15.05.1981 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 329 750 43.87 289 400 72.25 1152 1700 67.76 183.88

9

DEENABANDHU NAYAK

S/O-PUNIYA NAYAK

AT-PALAPUR PO-KEREDANGO

DIST-GAJAPATI

M NO.8895987590

M 05.04.1991 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 414 750 55.20 421 800 52.63 1255 1700 73.82 181.65

10

BARIAL MARNDI

S/O-RAGHUNATH MARNDI

AT-DASISHOL

PO-NISCHINTA

DIST-MAYURBHANAJ

M NO.9937151794

M 21.05.1985 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 298 750 39.73 444 800 55.50 1436 1700 84.47 179.70

11

KUSUMA JANI

D/O-PADMANAVA JANI

AT-NARIAGUDA

PO-KENDRA
F 15.04.1996 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 295 600 49.17 414 800 51.75 1316 1700 77.41 178.33

SS 2020 BA BEd

PO-KENDRA

DIST-KORAPUT

M NO.8144700776

12

PUNAM KUJUR

D/O-PRAKASH KUJUR

AT-PINDAPATHAR

PO-BAMDERA

DIST-SUNDARGARH

M NO.8763482873

F 13.03.1993 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 364 800 45.50 491 900 54.56 1187 1700 69.82 169.88

13

BANAMALI BANUA

S/O-BUDHIA BANUA

AT-MANIKPUR

PO-KERADANGO

DIST-GAJAPATI

M NO.7656874978

M 12.03.1991 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 282 800 35.25 431 800 53.88 1320 1700 77.65 166.77
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